

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the completion of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Road road to jangali Jadar house					
Name of Contractor: - Mahendra Kumar Singh					
Moh: - Rajput Colony Company Saray					
Post + P.S. - Sasaram, Dist - Rohitpur					
Agreement no. - RWD, Dkpi/47/mmsy/180/2020-202					
Stated 30/01/21					
Date of work start: - 30/1/2021					
Date of Completion: - 29/01/2022					

Let in A/c bill & final bill

(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark/Reference pillar

Benchmark pillar - 01 no.
Reference pillar - 04 no.

(2) Providing clearing and grading road land - do - do

$2 \times 19 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 2990$

$2 \times 1 \text{ m} \times 5 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 35$

4025
or 0.40 Ha

(3) Providing cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - do - do

Sl. no	Chainage Area	Mean Area	Distance	Volume
1	0	4.607		
2	50	4.597	4.602	50.00 230.1000
3	100	4.382	4.490	50.00 224.4750
4	150	4.428	4.440	50.00 222.0000
5	200	4.476	4.487	50.00 224.3500
6	250	4.775	4.626	50.00 221.2750

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
162.768 m ² @ Rs 2848.35					463620 =
(1) P.C.C.					
Qty vide item no (8) - P(2) of mm					
35.16 m ² @ Rs 6079.94					2135032 =
(8) Hand Shovelling					
Qty vide item no (8) - P(2)					
28+50 m @ Rs 459.43					132086 =
(9) R.C.C. M. grade 1 m stone					
Qty vide item no (9) - P(2) of mm					
(1) Ordinary 1 m stone					
2 no @ Rs 1885.73					3771 =
(1) 200 m stone					
2 no @ Rs 542.61					1085 =
(10) Logos at margin project					
Qty vide item no (10) - P(2)					
4 no @ Rs 9389 =					37555 =
(11) R.C.C. boundary pillar					
Qty vide item no (11) - P(2)					
8 no @ Rs 477.48					3820 =
(12) Retro-reflectors					
signs					
Qty vide item no (12) - P(2)					
(1) 600 mm x 100 mm					
3 no @ Rs 3559.89					10680 =
(1) 600 mm x 100 mm					
2 no @ Rs 4784.74					9569 =
(11) 600 mm x 450 mm Reet					
2 no @ Rs 4659.17					9319 =
(1) 900 mm side octagon					
2 no @ Rs 8536.97					17073 =
(12) Local marking					
Qty vide item no (12) - P(2)					
115 m ² @ Rs 810.76					93227 =
(13) Irrigation pipe duct					
Qty vide item no (13) - P(2)					
20 RM @ Rs 871.11					17422 =
Add 12.4 G.S. r					36,89,933 =
Add 1.1. Lab Cess					442792 =
Add 1.1. Lab Cess					36899 =
Add 1.1. Lab Cess					56289 =
					42,25,913 =
Less 1.57% as per agreement					66307 =
					41,59,586 =
Debit previous payment					23,29,357 =
					18,30,215 =

18/11/23

Continuation

C & P
05.01.23